COUNTY
Essex

Certifications September 2023

PLAN#
222-E-6465

223-E-0042
223-E-0051
223-E-0052
223-E-0053
223-E-0055
223-E-0056
223-E-0057
223-E-0058
223-E-0059
223-E-0060
223-E-0061
223-E-6855
223-E-6872
223-E-6900
223-E-6904
223-E-6905
223-E-6907
223-E-6910
223-E-6913

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

PROJECT
Harrison School Synthetic Turf

E-5594 Bridge Point Belleville Warehouse rev+fe
E-5708 PVSC Flood Resiliency Program Contract
E-6217 Botwinick Addition & Pool revision
E-6551 Samuel Manor SFD revision

E-5720 PSEG Toney's Brook Substation fee 3.5yr
E-6681 C2 Ferndale Pool & Grading revisions
E-5800 Church Street Mixed Use transfer & rene
E-6856 Naftalovich revision adds pool, removes p
E-6271 D&R Orange Il add stockpiling location
E-6499 Quin Exeter SFD revision

E-6329 ATGRE 101 Parsonage rev+insp fees
Donahue Oakridge Pavilion & Outdoor Kitchen
DPW Rear Driveway & Stabilization

ESP990 Dryden SFD Demo & Rebuild

The Redwood Apartments

Sadula Brantwood SFD Reconstruction

AEN URE Reock Street Apartments

Weiss Springfield Demolition

DaSilva Ridge SFD Reconstruction

BLOCK(S)
805

9103

5050.1; 5052; 5

9.03
4500
224
1505
2208
707
2603
4407
2901
2208
48.47
3604
151
3503
2803; 2804
137
34

LOTS
26

1
10.02,15.0
6.02

47
7,9,10,11
23

17

17
2,3,4,14,15
2

32

2

167

29

33

37
1,2,3,4;3,6
1,2,4,5;25,
38

CITY
West Caldwell

Belleville
Newark
Essex Fells
Livingston
Bloomfield
Millburn
Montclair
North Caldwel
Orange
Millburn
Millburn
Verona
Maplewood
Millburn
West Orange
Millburn
Orange
Irvington

Roseland

INTERVENTION?

[]

et e Y Y ) O A O

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$1,675.00
$1,005.00
$1,480.00
$150.00
$150.00
$506.25
$150.00
$316.25
$150.00
$500.00
$150.00
$470.00
$675.00
$775.00
$750.00
$2,625.00
$750.00
$1,325.00
$1,125.00
$750.00
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$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

2.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.16
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.24
0.34
5.57
0.24
1.74
1.44

0.30

CERTDATE
9/8/2023

9/7/2023
9/8/2023
9/1/2023
9/28/2023
9/5/2023
9/18/2023
9/13/2023
9/19/2023
9/29/2023
9/28/2023
9/28/2023
9/8/2023
9/28/2023
9/1/2023
9/13/2023
9/7/2023
9/7/2023
9/8/2023
9/8/2023



COUNTY
Essex

PLAN#
223-E-6916

223-E-6917
223-E-6919
223-E-6920
223-E-6923
223-E-6926
223-E-6927
223-E-6928
223-E-6929
223-E-6930
223-E-6931
223-E-6932
223-E-6933
223-E-6934
223-E-6936
223-E-6937
223-E-6940
223-E-6941
223-E-6947
223-E-6949
223-E-6950

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

PROJECT
Ironbound Roundabout Safety Improvement

CQ Builds Laurel SFD Demo & Rebuild

Essex County Country Club Golf Course Regradin
Shaikh Shafgat SFD Demo & Rebuild

Permanent PFOA Treatment (Main Facility)
Herman Stonewall Pool, Storage Area & Patio
CTJG Development Stewart SFD Demo & Rebuild
NTL Development Willow 2FD

Bianco Church 2FD

Alpine Addition & Grading

Nardone Lee SFD Demo & Rebuild

Flores Greenwood 2FD

PSE&G MH&C for Livingston Substation

PSE&G 2023 GSMP Essex Submission 3 HR-625
Rodak Builders W Cedar Addition/Partial Demo
Rodak Builders Longacre SFD Reconstruction
Grandview Elementary Access Road

Java Orange Dunkin

Glen Ridge Country Club Irrigation Tank & Pumph
Coussin Browning Pool & Grading

Westnorm Development 2 Dwellings

BLOCK(S)
ROW

2004
156
3502
13
401
3001
1001
1103
2502
2903
162
ROW
ROW
3809
1600
1500
2301
871
5102
65

LOTS
ROW

21

25

23

28

53

19

ROW

ROW

22
23

20
33
29, 30

CITY
Newark

Livingston
West Orange
Livingston
Essex Fells
Livingston
Millburn
Millburn
Millburn
Livingston
Livingston
East Orange
Livingston
Newark
Livingston
Livingston
North Caldwel
Orange
Bloomfield
Millburn

Cedar Grove

INTERVENTION?

[]

e s T O A O

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$1,125.00
$750.00
$5,025.00
$750.00
$925.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,325.00
$925.00
$925.00
$750.00
$800.00
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$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00

1.50
0.15
20.16
0.17
0.39
0.19
0.39
0.17
0.14
0.18
0.16
0.13
1.51
1.31
0.21
0.16
1.45
0.49
0.72
0.13
0.40

CERTDATE
9/18/2023

9/8/2023
9/19/2023

9/8/2023
9/22/2023
9/13/2023
9/25/2023
9/18/2023
9/25/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/21/2023
9/19/2023
9/22/2023
9/21/2023
9/21/2023
9/28/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023
9/28/2023
9/21/2023



COUNTY
Essex

PLAN# PROJECT
223-E-6951 Mui Canterbury SFD Demo & Rebuild

Summary for '"COUNTY' = Essex (42 detail records)
Sum
Hudson

223-H-0043 H-4348 Newport Associates Rampart
223-H-0045 H-2578 Newport Development renewal + revisio
223-H-0047 H-4387 Teresharan Land Co Apartment Blgd fee
223-H-0048 H-4406 The Bridge By Vermella rev+fee 3.5yr rec
223-H-0049 H-4390 Harrison Equities Residenital Building fee
223-H-0050 H-3724 Sethi 7th Street Apartments fee 3.5yr ren
223-H-0052 H-3738 Riverview Development 3 Towers fees 3.
223-H-0053 H-4927 WalMart Supercenter 3520-275 Exp rev
223-H-0054 H-3663 IMTT Yard 9G Liner Installation & Sewer
223-H-0055 H-4394 Cape May Street Park renewal
223-H-0057 H-4341 Johnston Ave Road Imp 17-014-F renewa
223-H-0058 H-4376 High Tech High Telecommunications rene
223-H-0059 H-4410 Jackson Towers Residential renewal fee
223-H-4870 Torrei Newark Avenue Mixed Use

223-H-4923 NY Vue Mixed Use Development

223-H-4945 Evergreen Partners 2-2FD

223-H-4946 Adaptive Residential Reuse Mt Carmel School Bld
223-H-4952 Prologis County Road Parking Area

223-H-4962 Davis Development 8-2FD

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

BLOCK(S)
1801

6902
7302(fka 20)
164

1

51

28

438

227

480

143

ROW

17902
9901
751
321
206

37

LOTS
75

27
3,6,16,22(f
28,5.01,5.0
2.01,2.02,2
11.01

15

17 (fka 1,4
4.05

1
7.01,7.02,4
ROW

2.03

15 & 16
7,8,9,10
1.15
37.01,37.0
1.01
7.02,8,9
26.01, 31,3

0.16

43.34
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.21
3.57
0.15
0.24
2.23

CITY INTERVENTION? FEE SSCCFEE ACRES
Millburn [] $750.00  $25.00
$38,527.50 $750.00
Jersey City U] $316.25 $0.00
Jersey City L] $1,516.25 $0.00
North Bergen L] $648.75 $0.00
Kearny L] $885.00 $0.00
West New Yor [] $458.75 $0.00
Union City L] $553.75 $0.00
North Bergen L] $497.50 $0.00
Secaucus L] $2,400.00 $0.00
Bayonne [] $577.50 $0.00
Harrison [] $737.50 $0.00
Jersey City L] $316.25 $0.00
Secaucus [ $363.75 $0.00
Jersey City U] $221.25 $0.00
Jersey City L] $925.00 $25.00
Bayonne L] $2,025.00 $25.00
Bayonne [] $925.00  $25.00
Bayonne L] $925.00  $25.00
Secaucus L] $1,675.00 $25.00
Harrison [] $2,925.00 $25.00
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0.50

CERTDATE

9/26/2023

9/12/2023
9/8/2023
9/5/2023

9/28/2023
9/5/2023
9/6/2023

9/11/2023

9/29/2023

9/12/2023

9/20/2023

9/26/2023

9/26/2023

9/27/2023

9/13/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/8/2023

9/28/2023

9/25/2023



COUNTY
Hudson

PLAN# PROJECT
223-H-4965 Ackerman Kennedy Apartment Building

223-H-4966 Myneni Builders Johnston Mixed Use
223-H-4968 Seventy Fisk Residential

223-H-4970 NHSA H6/H7 CSO Long Term Control Phase 3
223-H-4971 PSE&G Tonnelle Ave Substation

223-H-4973 Bergen Point Substation

Summaryv for 'COUNTY' = Hudson (25 detail records)
Sum
222-P-5521 Alimi New Street Subdivision 5-2FD

Passaic
223-P-0020 P-4895 Mills Perez Apt Bldg fee 3.5yr recert
223-P-0030 P-4742 Kearns Court Subdivision transfer+renew
223-P-0050 P-4949 HKA Homes Mazur Duplex
223-P-0051 P-4945 Paterson Habitat Summer St Soil fee 3.5y
223-P-0052 P-4970 Mele Dorsa Garage & Office renewal
223-P-0053 P-4956 Our Lady of the Valley Ph 2 renewal
223-P-0055 P-4966 Ward Street Parking Deck renewal
223-P-0057 P-4937 Theta Overlook Office Park Service Road r
223-P-0058 P-4957 Carroll Holdings Inwood 2 SFD renewal fe
223-P-0059 P-4302 Fortress Holdings rev & fees to renew
223-P-5595 CRP/CHI Industrial Building

223-P-5627 Totowa Investment Group Apartments

223-P-5652 Thor 153 Linden Warehouse

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

BLOCK(S)
397

19002
22002
ROW
331
306

5103
1033
22

84
3610
856
1808
6204
251
12110
6
9.04
33; 34; 340

LOTS
17

27
ROW

1,2,3,4

17,18
4,5,6
7.01,7.03
2.03
24.01, 24.0
4

50

2
10,10.01,1
3.01,5.03
2

22
1,2,3;16.0

3244; 3275; 327 1,20; 1;1;2

CITY
North Bergen

Jersey City
Jersey City
Hoboken
North Bergen

Bayonne

Paterson
Passaic
North Haledo
Hawthorne
Paterson
WayneX
WayneX
Paterson
Little Falls
West Milford
Totowa
Clifton

Little Falls

Passaic

INTERVENTION?

[]
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FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

$925.00 $25.00
$925.00 $25.00
$925.00 $25.00
$1,325.00  $25.00
$925.00 $25.00
$1,325.00 $25.00
$25,242.50 $300.00
$1,775.00 $25.00
$458.75  $0.00
$342.50 $0.00
$538.75 $0.00
$387.50 $0.00
$150.00 $0.00
$150.00 $0.00
$1,153.75 $0.00
$340.00 $0.00
$798.75 $0.00
$1,942.50 $0.00
$3,325.00 $25.00
$925.00 $25.00
$1,675.00 $25.00
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0.32
0.18
0.29
1.40
0.26
1.08

10.43
0.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.36
0.42
2.20

CERTDATE
9/13/2023

9/18/2023
9/20/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/26/2023

9/13/2023
9/27/2023
9/7/2023
9/6/2023
9/6/2023
9/14/2023
9/14/2023
9/29/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/9/2023
9/7/2023
9/1/2023
9/8/2023



COUNTY PLAN# PROJECT
Passaic 223-P-5668 Stanley Street Demolitions

223-P-5672 Sanitary & Storm Sewer Improvements
223-P-5679 Demolition of Industrial Structures

223-P-5684 David Waks Memorial Park Pickleball & Pavilion
223-P-5686 Odatalla Verkade Pool & Amenities

223-P-5687 JSL Center Mixed Use Development
223-P-5688 Cielito Bello LLC Mixed Use

Summary for 'COUNTY' = Passaic (21 detail records)
Sum
Grand Total

Certifications Total Ch.251 Fees SSCC Fees Accrued
88 $83,157.50 $1,325.00

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

BLOCK(S)
110

ROW
2107
3103
2407
93

4128

Total Acres

LOTS
19,22,23

ROW
1
11 & 18

1,3,14
20,23

68.14

CITY
Little Falls

Passaic
Paterson
Wayne
WayneX
Little Falls

Passaic

INTERVENTION?
[

OO dd d o

FEE SSCCFEE ACRES

§775.00  $25.00
$775.00  $25.00
§775.00  $25.00
$925.00 $25.00
$325.00 $25.00
$925.00  $25.00
$925.00  $25.00

$19,387.50 $275.00
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0.34
0.00
0.13
0.42
0.14
0.56
0.34

14.37

CERTDATE
9/1/2023

9/7/2023
9/1/2023
9/25/2023
9/22/2023
9/19/2023
9/20/2023



